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1 DECLERCQ Piet/DENYS Dieter Ford Escort Mk 1 1:19:32,9

2 FILLIETTE Stanislas/LELEUX Alexandre Opel Manta B 2| B 1:20:11,6 00:38.7 00:38.7 CLA
3 PONTHIEU Olivier/PONTHIEU Margaux Renault 11 Turbo 45 D35 1:21:41.4 02:08.5 01:29.8 VHC
4 MARTEIL Jean-Luc/PENEL Jean Pierre Citroén Visa 1000 Pistes 45 D25 1:23:23,1 03:50.2 01:41.7 WVHC
5 DE WULF Stefan/DEWICKERE Christophe Volkswagen GOLF 1 5 1:26:04,9 06:32.0 02:41.8 CLA
6 LEVEQUE José/FONTAINE Martial Renault 5 alpine 35 C25 1:26:39,7 07:06.8 00:34.8 VHC
7 @ PIETTE Philippe/LHEUREUX Paul-Andre Opel KADETT GTE 35 C35 1:26:54,4 07:21.5 00:14.7 VHC
8 HERRENG Joél/COCQUEMPOT Georges Opel Manta B 2| 5 1:27:00,0 07:27.1 00:05.6 CLA
9 BLAMPAIN Benoit/BLAMPAIN Loic Ford Escort Mk 2 5 1:31:51.3 12:18.4 04:51.3|CLA
10 EVRARD Bruno/QUEVAL Philippe Renault Alpine A110 16005 25 B45 1:46:55,8 27:22.9 15:04.5|VHC
11 @ WATTINE Patrice/WATTINE Adrien Saab 96 V 4 15 A45 11:14:54,6 9:55:21.7 9:27:58.8 VHC
12 CAUWEL Eric/BASTIEN Charies-Henri BMW 3231 35 C45 11:20:49,2 0:01:16.3 05:54.6 VHC



